
Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

1 Memorial 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Matthew Schadler 16:06.5 1

2 3 Nathaniel Schadler 16:34.9 3

3 12 Seth Horty 17:20.3 12

4 20 Andrew Waiz 17:34.5 20

5 37 Sam Devault 18:15.3 37

6 43 Trevor Beurman 18:33.9 0

7 47 John Thomas 18:46.9 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

2 Castle 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Matt Gerst 17:15.3 10

2 16 Matthew Scales 17:31.5 16

3 17 Logan Brown 17:31.7 17

4 18 Jack Cameron 17:31.8 18

5 30 Christopher Brake 17:58.7 30

6 33 George Economou 18:02.2 0

7 34 Ethan Jones 18:05.4 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

3 Harrison 6 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 David Gansman 17:12.3 9

2 14 Jeremiah White 17:25.2 14

3 26 Xander Ward 17:52.2 26

4 27 Brandt Hout 17:56.2 27

5 28 Austin Schmidt 17:56.5 28

6 46 Jay'vonte Hollowell 18:46.8 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

4 Central 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Evan Sorensen 16:58.4 4

2 5 Tyler Reifsteck 17:01.5 5

3 11 Logan Goldman 17:18.2 11

4 41 Andrew Caldemeyer 18:32.4 41

5 45 Michael Rust 18:39.0 45

6 53 Mason Mobley 19:18.3 0

7 55 Tyler Rahilly 19:24.5 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

5 Reitz 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Austin Nolan 0.011201 2

2 7 Alex King 0.011884 7

3 19 Stetson Ludwig 0.012181 19

4 36 Brenton Bateman 0.012674 36

Team Results



5 42 Camden Frimming 0.012887 42

6 58 Matthew Schnautz 0.01363 0

7 66 Caleb Lynn 0.014192 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

6 North 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Greer Opel 17:21.0 13

2 22 Dylan Fehr 17:45.2 22

3 23 Austin Chapman 17:47.3 23

4 31 Nathan Meese 17:59.1 31

5 32 Andrew Kane 18:00.1 32

6 35 Axil Raeber 18:11.9 0

7 39 Andrew Wilderman 18:24.6 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

7 Mater Dei 6 126

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Adam Babillis 17:07.3 8

2 21 Joel Kelley 17:40.0 21

3 24 Brennen Yancey 17:49.1 24

4 29 Tanner Schickel 17:58.2 29

5 44 Jacob Gorman 18:37.6 44

6 67 Ethan Dale 20:30.6 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

8 Mt. Vernon 7 169

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Adam Duckworth 17:02.2 6

2 15 Micah Keller 17:28.8 15

3 40 Noah Keller 18:30.9 40

4 49 Johnathan West 18:51.2 49

5 59 Jared Cannato 19:40.6 59

6 60 Cade Latshaw 19:47.4 0

7 62 Kaleb Mccaffry 20:02.8 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

9 Boonville 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Kyle Mccallister 17:49.2 25

2 38 Jarrett Stahl 18:17.1 38

3 48 Dalton Baggett 18:48.4 48

4 50 Cory Griffith 19:01.3 50

5 51 Taylor Russell 19:09.3 51

6 65 Michael Cates 20:15.5 0

7 68 Evan Overton 20:40.3 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

10 North Posey 6 321

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 57 Jacob French 19:29.3 57

2 61 Ryan Garcia 20:00.4 61



3 64 Jacob Newman 20:13.6 64

4 69 Brandon Grider 21:56.7 69

5 70 Jared Wilderman 22:15.7 70

6 75 Dayne Morris 23:05.8 0

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

11 Signature 5 333

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 52 Philip Eykamp 19:17.3 52

2 56 Kristian Lockyear 19:26.8 56

3 72 Arjun Dhawan 22:32.8 72

4 76 Habiblah Jimah 23:08.5 76

5 77 Max Albicker 23:37.7 77

Place Team Name # Of Scorers Team Score

12 Bosse 6 335

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 54 Corde' Outlaw 19:23.7 54

2 63 Clyde Tsianguebeni 20:03.8 63

3 71 E'deviyon Cooper 22:22.8 71

4 73 Mekhi Lairy 22:32.9 73

5 74 Allante' Johnson 22:55.5 74

6 78 Donovan Mcneal 25:06.5 0

Overall Score First Name Last Name Class Time Team

1 1 Matthew Schadler SO 16:06.5 Memorial

2 2 Austin Nolan SR 16:07.8 Reitz

3 3 Nathaniel Schadler SR 16:34.9 Memorial

4 4 Evan Sorensen SO 16:58.4 Central

5 5 Tyler Reifsteck JR 17:01.5 Central

6 6 Adam Duckworth JR 17:02.2 Mt. Vernon

7 7 Alex King SR 17:06.7 Reitz

8 8 Adam Babillis SO 17:07.3 Mater Dei

9 9 David Gansman JR 17:12.3 Harrison

10 10 Matt Gerst SO 17:15.3 Castle

11 11 Logan Goldman JR 17:18.2 Central

12 12 Seth Horty JR 17:20.3 Memorial

13 13 Greer Opel SO 17:21.0 North

14 14 Jeremiah White JR 17:25.2 Harrison

15 15 Micah Keller JR 17:28.8 Mt. Vernon

16 16 Matthew Scales JR 17:31.5 Castle

17 17 Logan Brown SO 17:31.7 Castle

18 18 Jack Cameron SO 17:31.8 Castle

19 19 Stetson Ludwig SO 17:32.4 Reitz

20 20 Andrew Waiz SR 17:34.5 Memorial

21 21 Joel Kelley JR 17:40.0 Mater Dei

22 22 Dylan Fehr SR 17:45.2 North

23 23 Austin Chapman SR 17:47.3 North

Mater Dei Sectional Boys Individual Results



24 24 Brennen Yancey SR 17:49.1 Mater Dei

25 25 Kyle Mccallister SO 17:49.2 Boonville

26 26 Xander Ward FR 17:52.2 Harrison

27 27 Brandt Hout SO 17:56.2 Harrison

28 28 Austin Schmidt SO 17:56.5 Harrison

29 29 Tanner Schickel FR 17:58.2 Mater Dei

30 30 Christopher Brake SO 17:58.7 Castle

31 31 Nathan Meese JR 17:59.1 North

32 32 Andrew Kane SR 18:00.1 North

33 33 George Economou FR 18:02.2 Castle

34 34 Ethan Jones SO 18:05.4 Castle

35 35 Axil Raeber SO 18:11.9 North

36 36 Brenton Bateman FR 18:15.1 Reitz

37 37 Sam Devault FR 18:15.3 Memorial

38 38 Jarrett Stahl SR 18:17.1 Boonville

39 39 Andrew Wilderman JR 18:24.6 North

40 40 Noah Keller SR 18:30.9 Mt. Vernon

41 41 Andrew Caldemeyer JR 18:32.4 Central

42 42 Camden Frimming SO 18:33.4 Reitz

43 43 Trevor Beurman JR 18:33.9 Memorial

44 44 Jacob Gorman JR 18:37.6 Mater Dei

45 45 Michael Rust SO 18:39.0 Central

46 46 Jay'vonte Hollowell SR 18:46.8 Harrison

47 47 John Thomas SR 18:46.9 Memorial

48 48 Dalton Baggett JR 18:48.4 Boonville

49 49 Johnathan West SO 18:51.2 Mt. Vernon

50 50 Cory Griffith SR 19:01.3 Boonville

51 51 Taylor Russell SR 19:09.3 Boonville

52 52 Philip Eykamp SR 19:17.3 Signature 

53 53 Mason Mobley SR 19:18.3 Central

54 54 Corde' Outlaw FR 19:23.7 Bosse

55 55 Tyler Rahilly JR 19:24.5 Central

56 56 Kristian Lockyear SO 19:26.8 Signature

57 57 Jacob French SO 19:29.3 North Posey

58 58 Matthew Schnautz JR 19:37.7 Reitz

59 59 Jared Cannato SR 19:40.6 Mt. Vernon

60 60 Cade Latshaw JR 19:47.4 Mt. Vernon

61 61 Ryan Garcia JR 20:00.4 North

62 62 Kaleb Mccaffry JR 20:02.8 Mt. Vernon

63 63 Clyde Tsianguebeni SO 20:03.8 Bosse

64 64 Jacob Newman FR 20:13.6 North Posey

65 65 Michael Cates SR 20:15.5 Boonville

66 66 Caleb Lynn JR 20:26.2 Reitz

67 67 Ethan Dale JR 20:30.6 Mater Dei

68 68 Evan Overton FR 20:40.3 Boonville

69 69 Brandon Grider JR 21:56.7 North Posey

70 70 Jared Wilderman FR 22:15.7 North Posey



71 71 E'deviyon Cooper SO 22:22.8 Bosse

72 72 Arjun Dhawan JR 22:32.8 Signature

73 73 Mekhi Lairy SO 22:32.9 Bosse

74 74 Allante' Johnson SR 22:55.5 Bosse

75 75 Dayne Morris FR 23:05.8 North Posey

76 76 Habiblah Jimah SO 23:08.5 Signature

77 77 Max Albicker SR 23:37.7 Signature

78 78 Donovan Mcneal FR 25:06.5 Bosse


